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To

Dear Sir,

Kindly rate the services of UMT Pvt. Ltd. in the scale of 1 - 5 (where 1 indicates poor performance and 5 indicate excellent

performance).

Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,

(MR)

Customer Feedback

Response

B o

Quality of Report

Consultancy Charges

Time taken for Completion of Project

Any other suggestion / comments you would like to send for improvement.

Scale

/5
/5
/5
/5

Signature Project Proponent:

Date:




